Save for your retirement with The Standard

Register your retirement account at The Standard. You'll be able to check your balance, change your investment options and more. Plus, registering your account is a good way to keep it more secure.

standard.com/login 800.858.5420

We are here to help you with your retirement goals.

Not enrolled in the retirement plan yet? It's never too late to start. Ask your employer what the requirements are to sign up today.



Find out more and get to know us.

The Standard 1100 SW Sixth Avenue, Portland, OR 97204 | standard.com

The Standard is the marketing name for StanCorp Financial Group, Inc., and its subsidiaries. Standard Retirement Services, Inc. provides administrative and recordkeeping services to retirement plans. Standard Retirement Services, Inc., is a subsidiary of StanCorp Financial Group.



